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Session 3 

THU 10 MAR 2022  12.00h

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 19 Men`s Youth Light Middle (71kg) ANTANOSYAN Garik ARM

TODUA Givi GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HAMMER Jorgen KAZ

SRB

MNE

ESP

MNE

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

UGRENOVIC Jovana

VUJOVIC Rade

AGUILAR Miguel

PEROVIC Djordjije

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 20 Men`s Youth Light Middle (71kg) KARSAKOV Merey KAZ

BAZAR Sagyndyk KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko ESP

DEN

ARM

SRB

MNE

AGUILAR Miguel

HAMMER Jorgen

ABLABUTYAN Davit

UGRENOVIC Jovana

PEROVIC Djordjije

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 21 Men`s Youth Light Middle (71kg) MARINOVIC Vito MNE

RASIC Luka SLO BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP AGUILAR Miguel MNE

KAZ

SRB

ARM

DEN

PEROVIC Djordjije

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

UGRENOVIC Jovana

ABLABUTYAN Davit

HAMMER Jorgen

28:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 22 Men`s Youth Light Middle (71kg) TELEUBEK Arnur KAZ

KARAITIS Christos GRE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE LAZAREVIC Moris MNE

SRB

ESP

ARM

DEN

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

UGRENOVIC Jovana

AGUILAR Miguel

ABLABUTYAN Davit

HAMMER Jorgen

28:29

26:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 23 Men`s Youth Middle (75kg) SEITENOV Batyrkhan KAZ

SHAIKYBEKOV Dikhan KAZ BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade MNE

ARM

SRB

DEN

ESP

DANILOVIC Milos

ABLABUTYAN Davit

UGRENOVIC Jovana

HAMMER Jorgen

AGUILAR Miguel

17:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

18:19

RED

BLUE

6 24 Men`s Youth Middle (75kg) DEBANIC Gabriel CRO

AREA Kristhijan Barreras CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije SRB

DEN

ESP

KAZ

ARM

UGRENOVIC Jovana

HAMMER Jorgen

AGUILAR Miguel

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

ABLABUTYAN Davit

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 25 Men`s Youth Middle (75kg) SIMIC Rastko SRB

KVINIKADZE Saba GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan DEN

ARM

MNE

MNE

ESP

HAMMER Jorgen

ABLABUTYAN Davit

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

LAZAREVIC Moris

AGUILAR Miguel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 26 Men`s Youth Middle (75kg) ARSAEV Adam NOR

NIGMETOV Azamat KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM ABLABUTYAN Davit DEN

ESP

MNE

SRB

MNE

HAMMER Jorgen

AGUILAR Miguel

VUJOVIC Rade

UGRENOVIC Jovana

LAZAREVIC Moris

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29
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